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3 - 4 March 2012

The Amateur Cycling Trip

Sunday 11 March 2012

BANGKOK BICYCLE SHOW # 1

Friday 16 March 2012

After Work Trip to Taste Delicious Food
Sunday 18 March 2012

Repaire Bicycle Course at Lumphini Park and
Amazing Route to Bangkok Planetarium
Sunday 25 March 2012

Trip to Nakorn Nuangket Floating Market

6 - 8 April 2012

Tourism in Thailand with TAT Trat

13 - 17 April 2012

Foreign Trip to Nakhon Phanom, Lao and
Mukdahan.

Friday 20 April 2012

After Work Trip to Taste Delicious Food
Sunday 22 April 2012

The Annual General Meeting 2012

Sunday 29 April 2012

Repair Bicycle for Kids

5-7 May 2012

Trip Recycle Bicycle at Payao

Friday 18 May 2012

After Work Trip to Taste Delicious Food
Sunday 20 May 2012

Trip to Dusit Zoo: How Long Have You Not Visited There?
2 - 4 June 2012

Trip from Bangkok to homestay at Amphawa
Floating Market

Friday 15 June 2012

After Work Trip to Taste Delicious Food
Sunday 17 June 2012

Trip to Wat Boromracha Kanchanapisek Anusorn
(The Chinese Buddhist temple)
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